FEVB: Product Specifications
Product Specifications
FEVB FEATURES / BENEFITS
• Sizes 2 thru 5 tons
• Multiple electrical entry locations
• Factory installed heater packages from 10 kW - 20 kW available
separately
• Approved for use in manufactured housing

1
FEVB: Product Specifications
Table 2 – FEVB Fan Coil Model Number Identification Guide
Digit Position 1 2 3 4 5, 6 7,8 9,10 11 12
F E V B 00 24 10 B A
F = Fan Coil UNIT (Sales Code)
E = ECM MOTOR TYPE
V = Vertical (Upflow / Downflow) INSTALLATION TYPE
B SERIES
00 = No Refrigerant Coil REFRIGERANT
24 = 24,000 BTUH = 2 tons
36 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons
48 = 48,000 BTUH = 4 tons
60 = 60,000 BTUH = 5 tons  MAX COOLING CAPACITY
10 = 10 kW
12 = 12 kW
15 = 15 kW
20 = 20 kW ELECTRIC HEAT
B = 17-5/8"
C = 21-1/8"
D = 24-11/16" CABINET WIDTH
Table 3 – NAVA5 Accessory Coil Model Number Identification Guide
Digit Position 1 2 3 4 5 6, 7 8, 9 10, 11
N A V A 5 36 01 CK
N = Branding
A = Product Group (Accessory)
V = Vertical Coil (Upflow / Downflow)
A = Major Series
5 = R-454B Refrigerant Type
36 = 36,000 BTUH = 3 tons
48 = 48,000 BTUH = 4 tons
60 = 60,000 BTUH = 5 tons  Unit Size
01 = 1 Piece Pieces Shipped
CK = Coil Kit Type of Kit
Manufacturer reserves the right to change, at any time, specifications and designs without notice and without obligations.
2
FEVB: Product Specifications
Table 4 – Physical Data/Specifications - FEV
NAVA5 Accessory Coil Specifications
Unit NAVA53601CK NAVA54801CK NAVA56001CK
Face Area (sq. ft) 3.96 5.93 7.42
Refrigerant Sweat or Press Fit
Liquid Line Connection,
in (mm)
3/8 (9.5) ID
Refrigerant Sweat or Press Fit
Suction Line Connection,
in (mm)
3/4 (19.1) ID 7/8 (22.2) ID
Metering Device Puron
Refrigerant
TXV
Unit FEVB002410* FEVB003610* FEVB003612* FEVB003615* FEVB004815* FEVB006020*
Filters
 The fan coil filter rack can accommodate most common size filters as well as some smaller filters with minimal modification.
Market Specified Filter
Dimensions (W x L), in (mm)
16 x 20 (406 x 508)
20 x 20
(508 x 508)
24 x 20
(584 x 508)
Actual Filter Dimensions
(W x L), in (mm) to Fit Fan Coil
up to 16.5 x 19.75 (425 x 502)
up to 19.75 x
19.75 (502 x 502)
up to 23.75 x
19.75 (603 x 502)
Blower Assembly
Motor Type Multi-tap ECM
Motor HP 1/3  1/2  3/4
CFM 700 1050 1400 1750